January 2021 SOSN Meeting - Online

Meeting Online via Zoom

January 26, 2021 Ipm to 5pm

The mission of the Sex Offender Supervision Network (SOSN) is to: Establish statewide
leadership, develop consistent standard evaluations, treatment and supervision, share
resources and expertise; train and enhance skill development, and provide educated and
informed recommendations and input to the department, to local community leaders and
the Legislature on policy issues related to community supervision of sex offenders and
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Time:

1:00pm
1:15pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:00pm

5:00pm

their treatment.

Topic:
Welcome

Roundtable Discussion
Compact

Parole Board Update / SONL
OSP

OACCD

Training Update

Human Trafficking Training

Questions/Adjournment

Online

Per County
Mark Patterson
Dylan Arthur
Dale Hoffman
TBD

TBD

Mary Sturgeon —
Washington Co.

Upcoming Meeting: April 27" and 28th — Location: TBD



