January 2021 SOSN Meeting - Online

Meeting Online via Zoom

January 26th, 2021 Ipm to 5pm

The mission of the Sex Offender Supervision Network (SOSN) is to: Establish statewide leadership, develop consistent standard evaluations, treatment and supervision, share resources and expertise; train and enhance skill development, and provide educated and informed recommendations and input to the department, to local community leaders and the Legislature on policy issues related to community supervision of sex offenders and their treatment.

01/26/2021 Time: 1:00pm	Topic: Welcome	Online
1:15pm	Roundtable Discussion	Per County
1:45pm	Compact	Mark Patterson
2:00pm	Parole Board Update / SONL	Dylan Arthur
2:15pm	OSP	Dale Hoffman
2:30pm	OACCD	TBD
2:45pm	Training Update	TBD
3:00pm	Human Trafficking Training	Mary Sturgeon –
5:00pm	Questions/Adjournment	Washington Co.

Upcoming Meeting: April 27th and 28th – Location: TBD